
            

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL MANESAR 

ANNUAL SPORTS ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2023-24) 

CLASS III TO V  

 

S.NO DAY/DATE NATURE OF SPORTS 

EVENT/ACTIVITY 

FOR CLASSES 

 

 

1 27 April (Thursday) 

28 April  (Friday) 

 

Inter Class  Boys (Throw Ball) 

Inter Class Girls  (Throw Ball) 

III-V 

III-V 

2 11May (Thursday) 

12 May (Friday) 

 

15 May  (Monday) To 

02 June  (Friday) 

 

Inter Class  Boys (Track Event) 

Inter Class Girls  (Track Event) 

 

Summer Camp 

(All Sports Events) 

III-V 

III-V 

 

All Classes 

3 26 July (Wednesday) 

28 July  (Friday) 

 

Inter Class  Boys (Chess) 

Inter Class Girls (Chess) 
III-V 

III-V 

4 28 August (Monday) 

29 August (Tuesday) 

 

Inter Class  Boys (Skating) 

Inter Class Girls (Skating) 
III-V 

III-V 

5 September  

 

Half Yearly Exam  

6 26 October (Tuesday) 

27 October (Friday) 

 

Inter Class  Boys  

(Table Tennis/Tennis/Badminton) 

Inter Class Girls  

(Table Tennis/Tennis/Badminton) 

III-V 

III-V 

7 21 November (Thursday) 

22 November (Wednesday) 

 

Inter Class  Boys (Kho-Kho) 

Inter Class Girls (Kho-Kho) 
III-V 

III-V 

8 

 

 

28 December (Thursday) 

29 December (Friday) 

 

Inter Class  Boys (Football) 

Inter Class Girls (Football) 
III-V 

III-V 

9 

 

 

 

30 January (Tuesday) 

31 January (Wednesday) 

 

Inter Class  Boys (Basket Ball) 

Inter Class Girls  (Basket Ball) 
III-V 

III-V 

10 March 2024 Annual Exam 

 

 

Note:- 

 August- SGFI Tournament (Block & District Level) 

 September- CBSE Cluster & Zonal Tournament 

 October- BBPS Annual Sports Meet & SGFI State Tournament 

 Nov-Dec –CBSE and SGFI National Tournament 


